
ALPENA COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION 
1400 North Bagley Street, Alpena, MI  49707  (989) 354-3252  Fax (989) 356-4952 

Established June 25, 1894 

         COMMISSION        ADMINISTRATION 
     Thomas J. Heise – Chairman  Larry R. Orcutt – Managing Director 

   Thomas D. Spaulding – Vice Chairman    Curt Gonyea – Superintendent 
     Gerald E. Lucas– Member   Julia G. Patterson – Finance Director 

April 16, 2019 

ADVERTISEMENT FOR BIDS 

PROJECT NO. A494.162  POHL ROAD RESURFACING 
PROJECT NO. A494.172  ELDEN DRIVE RESURFACING 

PROJECT NO. A494.182  BURK’S MANOR RESURFACING 

ALPENA COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION 
ALPENA, MICHIGAN 

Sealed proposals will be received by the Alpena County Road Commission at their offices at 
1400 North Bagley Street, Alpena, Michigan, 49707, until 10:00 a.m. on Thursday May 2, 2019, 
for the above project, at which time and place they will be publicly opened and read. 

Approximate quantities of principal items of work are as follows: 

PROJECT NO. A494.162  Pohl Road Resurfacing 
HMA, 13A  380 Ton 
SHOULDER CL II    131 Ton 

PROJECT NO. A494.172  Elden Drive Resurfacing 
HMA, 13A  402 Ton 
SHOULDER CL II    135 Ton 

PROJECT NO. A494.182  Burk’s Manor Resurfacing 
HMA, 13A  861 Ton 
SHOULDER CL II    222 Ton 

Each proposal must be accompanied by a certified or cashier's check, bank money order, or 
bidders' bond in the amount equal to five percent (5%) of the amount of the proposal, payable to 
the Alpena County Road Commission, as a guarantee of good faith.  This proposal guarantee 
shall be forfeited in case of failure of the successful bidder to execute the contract and furnish 
satisfactory bonds, as required, within ten (10) consecutive calendar days after being furnished 
with the necessary contract and bond forms. 

The plans, proposal forms and instructions may be obtained at the office of the Road 
Commission at the above address or will be mailed upon request.  No proposal will be received 
unless made on proposal forms furnished by and delivered to the Alpena County Road 
Commission prior to the scheduled closing time for receiving proposals set forth above.  Each 
proposal must be sealed and plainly marked with the name of the project, bid opening date, and 
bid opening time on the outside of the envelope. 



The Board reserves the right to reject any or all proposals, to waive any irregularities in any 
proposal, or to make the award as appears to be in the best interest of the Alpena County Road 
Commission. 
 
BOARD OF COUNTY ROAD COMMISSIONERS 
ALPENA COUNTY, MICHIGAN 
 
Tom Heise, Chairman 
 

 


	ALPENA COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
	1400 North Bagley Street, Alpena, MI  49707  (989) 354-3252  Fax (989) 356-4952
	PROJECT NO. A494.162  POHL ROAD RESURFACING
	PROJECT NO. A494.172  ELDEN DRIVE RESURFACING
	PROJECT NO. A494.182  BURK’S MANOR RESURFACING
	ALPENA, MICHIGAN

	PROJECT NO. A494.162  Pohl Road Resurfacing
	PROJECT NO. A494.172  Elden Drive Resurfacing
	PROJECT NO. A494.182  Burk’s Manor Resurfacing

